
2013–14 Assessment Schedule 

End-of-Course Examination Program (EOCEP) 
Fall 2013/Winter 2014 Testing Window December 3–January 27 

Data File to SCDE* February 28 
Data File to districts* March 6 

Spring 2014 Testing Window May 1–June 6 

Data File to SCDE* July 10 
Data File to districts* July 16  

Summer 2014 Testing Window June 23–July 25 

Data File to SCDE* August 28 
Data File to districts* September 4 
End of Year data file to SCDE* September 19 

* The delivery dates are estimates. 

English Language Development Assessment (ELDA) 
Spring 2014 Testing Window February 17–April 11 

Data File to SCDE May 29 
Data File to districts June 2 



High School Assessment Program (HSAP) 
Fall 2013 Testing Schedule 

ELA (Session 1) October 22 (Tuesday) 
ELA (Session 2) October 23 (Wednesday) 
Mathematics October 24 (Thursday) 
Make-up Testing Through Friday, November 1  

Data File to SCDE December 5 
Data File to districts December 5 

Spring 2014 Testing Schedule 
ELA (Session 1) April 1 (Tuesday) 
ELA (Session 2) April 2 (Wednesday) 
Mathematics April 3 (Thursday) 
Make-up Testing (2 week window)* Through Friday, April 18 

Data File to SCDE June 16 
Data File to districts June 16 

* Each district must schedule one week for make-up testing within the two week 
make-up window. 

Summer 2014 Testing Schedule** 
ELA (Session 1) July 15 (Tuesday) 
ELA (Session 2) July 16 (Wednesday) 
Mathematics July 17 (Thursday) 

Data File to SCDE August 8 
Data File to districts August 8 

** For summer testing only, the HSAP ELA and mathematics tests can be administered 
on any of the three days listed. There are no make-up dates for summer testing. 

National Assessment of Educational Progress (NAEP) 
2014 NAEP Testing Window January 24–March 4 



Palmetto Assessment of State Standards 
March 2014 Testing Schedule, Grades 3–8  

Writing, Day 1 March 18 (Tuesday) 
Writing, Day 2 March 19 (Wednesday) 
Make-up Testing Through Tuesday, March 25 

Data File to SCDE June 16 
Data File to districts June 16 

May 2014 Testing Schedule, Grades 3–8 
ELA (Reading and Research) May 6 (Tuesday) 
Mathematics May 7 (Wednesday) 
Science or Social Studies* May 8 (Thursday) 
Social Studies** May 9 (Friday) 
Make-up Testing*** Through May 16 

Data File to SCDE June 16 
Data File to districts June 16 

* All students in grades 4 and 7 will take the science test. Students in grades 3, 5, 6, 
and 8 will take either the science or the social studies test. 

** All students in grades 4 and 7 will take the social studies test. Make-up tests in all 
subjects for grades 3, 5, 6, and 8 may be administered on this date. 

*** Any subject may be given. 

Smarter Balanced 
Spring 2014 Statewide Field Test Window March 18–June 6 

 
South Carolina Performance Tasks Assessment 

Spring 2014 Testing Window February 17–March 6 

Reports to districts May 6 

S.C. Grade 2 Norm-Referenced Testing (NRT) Program 
 Fall 2013 Testing Window October 23 – November 14 

  Reports to districts December 11 

http://ed.sc.gov/agency/programs-services/202/


SC-Alternate Assessment (SC-Alt) 
Spring 2014 Testing Window March 3–April 25 

Data File to SCDE June 16 
Data File to districts June 16 


